
Weekly Points by Flight

Week 12A - Victor Hills North

Player Gross Hdcp. Net Ranking

SGA Cup 

Points Flight

Evans, David 77 10 67 1 500 A

Adams, Jake 75 3 72 2 300 A

Fleck, Robert 79 7 72 2 300 A

Robbins, Chase 83 10 73 4 212.5 A

Donaghue, Patric 83 10 73 4 212.5 A

Sullivan, Jay 79 5 74 6 167.5 A

Graney, Michael 82 8 74 6 167.5 A

Kachmaryk, Dave 86 10 76 8 137.5 A

Burns, Don 86 10 76 8 137.5 A

Bauman, Ron 86 8 78 10 120 A

Salathiel, Ian 86 7 79 11 105 A

Lundahl, Gary 88 9 79 11 105 A

Worden, Thomas 89 9 80 13 90 A

Tydings, Thomas 89 8 81 14 80 A

Revell, Tony 92 10 82 15 65 A

Lacz, David 91 9 82 15 65 A

Bound, Chuck 88 5 83 17 55 A

Peacock, Kenny 91 7 84 18 50 A
 

McClary, Stephen 82 15 67 1 437.5 B

Newton Jr, Gerald 79 12 67 1 437.5 B

Mead, William 81 13 68 3 275 B

Dwyer, Robert 81 13 68 3 275 B

Garnish, Kyle 81 12 69 5 212.5 B

Polle, Nick 80 11 69 5 212.5 B

Mascioletti, Gary 85 14 71 7 160 B

Smith, Donald 84 13 71 7 160 B

Kayser, Walter 83 12 71 7 160 B

Wrights, Robert 83 11 72 10 120 B

La Belle, Jeffrey 85 13 72 10 120 B

Hurlburt, Todd 83 11 72 10 120 B

Bird, Kevin 86 12 74 13 100 B

Salathiel, Dyllyn 87 11 76 14 85 B

Layman, Jan 89 13 76 14 85 B

Oberst, Mike 92 15 77 16 70 B

Gittens, Cecil 94 15 79 17 62.5 B

Pacelli, Doug 91 12 79 17 62.5 B

Kooy, Matt 91 11 80 19 52.5 B

Rundle, Hugh 94 14 80 19 52.5 B

Hoodak, Sam 94 12 82 21 45 B
 

Allen, Kyle 86 16 70 1 437.5 C

Murphy, Terry 91 21 70 1 437.5 C

Piazza, Paul 90 19 71 3 300 C

O'Mara, Brian 90 18 72 4 225 C

Harper, Jack 88 16 72 4 225 C

Owens, John 93 21 72 4 225 C

Ritz, Patrick 92 19 73 7 175 C

O'Mara, Max 92 17 75 8 145 C

Diekvoss, Jeffery 93 18 75 8 145 C

Borrelli, Dan 97 22 75 8 145 C

Biryla, James 93 17 76 11 115 C

Murphy, David 98 22 76 11 115 C

Sneddon, Scott 95 17 78 13 100 C
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Rossi, Alfred 101 22 79 14 85 C

Leonard, Bob 99 20 79 14 85 C

Meyers, Rob 101 20 81 16 65 C

Masoom, Zia 98 17 81 16 65 C

Higgins, Mark 97 16 81 16 65 C

Cass, Bryan 99 17 82 19 55 C

Brady, Timothy 101 18 83 20 47.5 C

Nersinger, William 102 19 83 20 47.5 C

Koetter, Frank 107 20 87 22 35 C

Cebeniak, Peter 111 19 92 23 25 C

Libera, Hank 119 22 97 24 20 C
 

Wright, Laura 105 46 59 1 525 D

O'Connor, Kevin 95 31 64 2 350 D

Mulligan, Joshua 100 34 66 3 300 D

Raczka, Stan 94 26 68 4 237.5 D

Voorhees, Phillip 96 28 68 4 237.5 D

Moscato, Rick 93 24 69 6 200 D

Powell, Bryon 93 23 70 7 175 D

Howard, Chad 99 28 71 8 160 D

Byrne, Frank 97 25 72 9 145 D

Wrights, Brendan 111 38 73 10 120 D

Ritz, Andrew 99 26 73 10 120 D

Stewart, Robert 97 24 73 10 120 D

Watkins, Jerry 97 23 74 13 100 D

Holly, David 103 28 75 14 90 D

Baxter, Rebecca 112 36 76 15 80 D

Fenton, Bob 100 23 77 16 65 D

Sapp Jr, James 108 31 77 16 65 D

Herriman, John 110 33 77 16 65 D

Holmes, Matthew 106 27 79 19 55 D

Slaight, Stella 108 26 82 20 43.333333 D

DeMonaco, John 106 24 82 20 43.333333 D

Yahoodik, Steve 107 25 82 20 43.333333 D

Godsell, Tom 122 37 85 23 25 D
 

Average 93.33 75.55

No Shows

Disqualified

Missing Scorecard


